ARHAUS INC COM USD0.001 CLASS A

ARHAUS INC COM USDO0.001 CLASS A
ISIN:  US04035M1027

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00
Price

11.56 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.87% (-0.22)

uS04035M1027
ARHS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

563 EUR

S&P 500

11.44 USD (200)
11.95 USD (100)
11.72 USD
11.99 USD
11.52 USD
11.78 USD
11.612794 USD
1,616,418
18,779,413.13
15,317

WKN: 04035M102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US04035M1027&ID_NOTATION=356511092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb35687749b42c4d2d1c07969be54c8d710d4db5ec4919c6cbd6608892273f5c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6192f78de5337eb63&time=1723937869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a661834c64c2776385e174301006a7443510f6c48e242e4df024e7a0b05fde5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acba139d90a292869&time=1723937869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6502fd4e58843f131985aab27760c74834bf598cb160ac6fa5c49b22ca27fe48&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb80a068185db9817&time=1723937869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f51876135c1a10950cd59fabdaddd00807a63782eda41f736af7fb5a18b511c&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=c6b33baa12fd23ade&time=1723937869&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73009849821159329b5bb8c5697419e09389e20e9e9d9f1e28ed648f01b4d1f7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a80a6b45ab9ae288b&time=1723937869&tool=RSC

ARHAUS INC COM USD0.001 CLASS A

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
11.56 USD

Difference O -1.87%(-0.22)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

11.96 USD (1,868,917
14.71 USD (1,569,367
15.69 USD (1,411,918
12.71 USD (1,114,110
19.81 USD (2024/06/07
8.50 USD (2024/08/08
19.81 USD (2024/06/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.56 USD (2023/11/02)

ISIN US04035M1027
Symbol ARHS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 563 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.44 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 11.95 USD (100)
Open 11.72 USD
High 11.99 USD
Low 11.52 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.78 USD
VWAP 11.612794 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,616,418
Trading volume 18,779,413.13
Number of trades 15,317
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -9.08%  -3.52% -
Perf (abs.) -1.17 -0.43 -
Beta 0.98 1.42 1.53
Volatility 59.47 51.61 -
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 11.56 USD 18.78 15,317
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356511092

ARHAUS INC COM USD0.001 CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ARHAUS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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